History events affecting this vehicle's

value
3 &3 3
1 X
No 1-Owner Service
Accidents Vehicle History

Reported
| ¢ |
$7,290 Retail Value
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2008 CHEVROLET SILVERADO No accidents reported to CARFAX

K2500HD

VIN: 1GCHK29K88E158985

4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB PICKUP No damage reported to CARFAX

6.0LVSF

GASOLINE

REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4 a CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle
® l" . . :
AN 46 Service history records w

.

J
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n Commercial vehicle

FEE reading

== 212,835 Last reported odometer FMR i'

This CARFAX Vehicle Histary Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/30/20 at 3:18:46 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

BRG] Ovnership Histo .

Year purchased 2008

Type of owner Commercial
Estimated length of ownership 11 yrs. 7 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces Gklahoma

Estimated miles driven per year 19,627 /yr




Last reported odometer reading

Eﬂﬂﬁﬂ@ ? ’é f'}%é on

RFAX guaraniees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
Register | View Terms | View Certificate

Eﬂﬂﬁﬂ@

lot all acc 'S Are

\dditional | §<‘§i'€u‘af
eported to CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufaciurer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

Basic Warranty

rYYwW "

QOriginal warranty estimated to have expired. Interested in an extended warranty?

BEEEY x| Detailed Hi

Owner 1
Purchased: 2008 .
' Date Mileage Source
Original OnStar
Equipment
12/05/2007 Dealer lhventory
Kingfisher, OK
09/02/2008 2  Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
09/29/2008 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK
Title #370708273001
01/19/2009 5026  Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC

Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews @

Comments

Vehicle equipped with OnStar

SIS

212,835

Guaranteed
No Problem
Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). Ifﬁ/ou find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this

No Issues Reported
No Issues Reported
No Issues Reported
No issues Indic;lted
No Issues Reported

No Recalls Reported

Warranty Expired

Commercial Vehicle
19,627 mifyr

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar with Automatic
Crash Response, Roadside Assistance and Remote
Door Unlock by pressing the blue OnStar button Learn
more

Vehicle offered for sale
Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated

- Registration issued or renewed

- First owner reported

- Loan or lien reported

- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

« r, Vehicle serviced

AN



03/26/2009

04/15/2009

08/03/2009

09/04/2009

10/17/2009

12/07/2009

12/31/2009

03/25/2010

09/10/2010

12/16/2010

10,674

11,363

15,713

17,055

18,694

21813

26,876

32,190

37,705

' 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
hitps://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

' 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https:/dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &
' 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews @
' 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews @
. 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, 0K

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews @
' 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &
' 1 Customer Favorite

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK

Title #370708273001

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskicfkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

. 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/ 5.0 5 Verified Reviews &
' 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

» «, Vehicle serviced
/% - Alrfilter replaced
- Tires rotated

« ¢, Vehicle serviced

N

» r, Vehicle serviced

PAS

» r, Vehicle serviced

PA

s Véhicle serviced
/% - Front door molding replaced

.\, Vehiclekserviced.
/5 - and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

s ¢, Vehicle serviced
/% - il and filter changed

» ¢, Vehicle serviced
/% - Airfilter replaced

» r, Vehicle serviced
/% - Oiland filter changed



12/30/2010

06/27/2011

10/11/2011

| 12/30/2011

01/16/2012

06/07/2012

10/18/2012

12/28/2012

03/20/2013
08/05/2013
09/30/2013

11/07/2013

42,934

48,442

54,182

59,276

64,645

69,629

76,873

81,040

87,107

5.0/ 5.0 5 Verified Reviews @
' 1 Customer Favorite

Cklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK

Title #370708273001

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

' 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 §Verified Reviews @
' 1 Customer Favorite

Qklahorna

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK

Title #370708273001

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews @

' 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &
' 1 Customer Favorite

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, !nc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingﬁsher.c%om/
10 Verified

4.6/5.0 goiows ]
Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK
Title #370708273001

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/

10 Verified
46150 Reviews o

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/

10 Verified
46/50 Reviews 9

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/

10 Verified
46750 peviews v

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.
Kingfisher, OK

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

» r, Vehicle serviced
/% - Oil and filter changed
- Transmission fluid flushed

» r, Vehicle serviced
/% - Oil and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

3 r Vehiclé service.d.
/% - Oil and fiker changed
- Air filter replaced

\r, "ifehicle'éervicéd
/% - Qiland filter changed

\ T, \}éﬁicle smerviced
&, - Oil and filter changed
N - Air filter replaced

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as cornmercial vehicle

» r, Vehicle serviced
/% - Oil and filter changed

s r, Vehicle serviced
/% -oil and filter changed

s ¢, Vehicle serviced
/% -Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Brake caliper(s) replaced
- Front brake caliper(s) replaced
- Froni brake rotor(s) resurfaced

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed




12/26/2013

12/31/2013

| 02/14/2014
03/29/2014
04/14/2014
05/16/2014
08/05/2014
11/04/2014

12/31/2014

02/17/2015
| 06/15/2015

- 10/30/2015

92,467

97,845

103,868

107,999

114,876

120,714

126,776

132,257

137,583

142923

4(5-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingﬁsher.g_om/
10 Verified
4.6/50 fpooows

Dbbrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.

Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobfinskiofkingﬂsher.c;_org/
10 Verihe
4.6/50 Reviews

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK

Title #370708273001

Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/
10 Verified
56, 530 Reviews

Dobrinski 'of Kingfisher, inc¥

Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/
10 Verified
“36i] 5:0 Reviews

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.

Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/
10 Verified
46/5.0 Relaws

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingﬁsher.?_om/
10 Verified
4.6/5.0 Reviews

Dobrinski bf Kingfisher, Inc.

Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/
10 Verified
61/ 510 Reviews

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.

Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155

dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/

10 Verified

4.6/5.0 goraws

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Kingfisher, OK

Title #370708273001

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.

Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingﬂsher.c%om/
10 Verified
46/5.0 Reviews

Dobrinski of Kin“gﬂsher, inc.

Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingﬁsher.%orgl
10 Verifie
4.6/50 Reviews

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.

Kingfisher, 0K
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/
10 Verified
46/50 Roviows

s g, - Oil and filter changed
N

» r, Vehicle serviced
A\ -0l and filter changed
- Headlight bulb(s) replaced

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

» r, Vehicle serviced

#% - Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- License plate light bulb(s) replaced

N

s r, Vehicle serviced
/% - Maintenance inspection completed
- Rear brake I[;ads replaced
- Output shaft seal replaced
- Transmission fluid flushed
- 0il and filter changed

» r, Vehicle serviced

/% - Maintenance inspection completed
- Key(s) (re} programmed
- New keygs) cut
- Qil and filker changed

» ¢, Vehicle serviced

/% - Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and fitter changed
- Air filter replaced

» r, Vehicle serviced

/% - Maintenance inspection completed
- Qil and fitter changed
- Tires rotated

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

» r, Vehicle serviced
AN Gil and filter changed

" . Vehicle serviced
,Q' - il and filter changed

» ¢, Vehicle serviced

N Qil and filter changed
- Tire pressure sensor replaced
- Tires rotated



| 01/04/2016

03/14/2016

08/01/2076

10/21/2016

11/18/2016

12/29/2016

02/07/2017
06/06/2017
09/26/2017
11/15/2017

12/28/2017

01/24/2018

04/07/2018

148,664

155,682

158,175

159,011

163,136

169,138

175,688

179,770

183,518

188,977

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK

Title #370708273001

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingﬁshemf:ﬁorg/
10 Verifie
4.6/5.0 Reviews

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingﬁsher.c%oryl
10 Verifie
46/50 Reviews

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, inc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/
10 Verified
g a0 Reviews

Dobrinski of Kingﬁsﬁer, Inc.

Kingfisher, 0K

405-375-3155

dobrinskiofkingﬂsher.c;org/

10 Verifie

46/5.0 T

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Kingfisher, OK

Title #370708273001

Dobrinskinof King.ﬁsher, Ihc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingﬁsher.t]:rorzl'l/
10 Verifie
467350 Reviews
Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/

10 Verified
4.6/5.0 Reviews

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, inc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/

10 Verified
46/5.0 Reviews

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/
10 Verified
4.6/50 Reviews

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK

Title #370708273001

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/
10 Verified
4.6/5.0 Reviews

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as comimercial vehicle

w ¢, Vehicle serviced
/% - Oiland filter changed

+« ¢, Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Drive beli(s) replaced
- Lock eylinder(s) replaced
- Brake light switch replaced
- Wiper(s? replaced

» «, Vehicle serviced
/% - Maintenance inspection completed
- Ar filter replaced
- Tire pressure sensor replaced
- Rear brake pads replaced
- Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
- Differential serviced
- Transfer case serviced
- Transmission fluid flushed

» ¢, Vehicle éerviced
/% - Maintenance inspection completed
- Qil and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed .
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

» r, Vehicle ser\ficed
/% - Oiland filter changed

s r, Vehicle serviced
N 0il and filter changed
- Airbag replaced
- Ar filter replaced

» r, Vehicle serviced
N 0Oil and filter changed

» ¢, Vehicle serviced
A - Maintenance inspection completed
- Qil and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

s Vei}icledsfglrvice# i
%, - Qil and filter change
N - Air filter replaced

s r, Vehicle serviced
/% - Maintenance inspection completed
- Qil and filter changed
- Evaporative emissions vent purge valve replaced



04/23/2018

05/31/2018

08/01/2018

12/13/2018

| 12/31/2018

' 01/17/2019

05/29/2019

07/05/2019

12/23/2019

189,417

193,636

200,028

205,134

206,372

211,903

212,835

CARFAM

Commercial

10 Verified
46/50 e V]

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/

10 Verified
4.6/5.0 poic o @

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/

10 Verified
46/5.0 Reviews o

Dotbrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/

10 Vetified
4.6/5.0 Reviews 9

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
hitps://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &
' 1 Customer Favorite

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK

Title #370708273001

~ Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC

Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0 /5.0 5 Verified Reviews &
' 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &
' 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &
. 1 Custamer Favorite

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK

Title #370708273001

*_r, Vehicle serviced

N

+ ., Vehicle serviced

/% - Maintenance inspection completed
- Qil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

» r, Vehicle serviced

/% - Maintenance inspection completed
- 0il and filter changed
- Tires rotated

» r, Vehicle serviced
/% - Oil and filter changed
- Air filter replaced

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as comrmercial vehicle

»_r, Vehicle serviced

N

e Vehicle serviced
/% - Oiland filter changed

» ¢, Vehicle serviced
/% -Alignment performed

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner

When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.



Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in gwnership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technologir analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solgly in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required 1o in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us: o facebook.com/CARFAX o @CarfaxReports @ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY 15
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2020 CARFAX, Inc,, a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.
4/30/20 3:18:46 PM (CDT)



CIARIFIAY
VEHICLE
HIGHLIGHTS

2008 CHEVROLET SILVERADO
K2580HD

VIN: 16CHK29K88E158985

Body Style: 4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB PICKUP
Engine Size: 6.0L V8 F
Drivetrain: REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

HENCIEEY x|
EYo|w|N|E|R]

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:

Basic Warranty Expired

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!

The original manufacturer's warranty inciudes;
36 months or 36,000 miles

Information excerpted from the CARFAX
qiciae Histor Rgport afliﬁ/or Safety &

ia i!iyRa ngs, see reporis for

e
a} itiona} informafion, glossaiy of terms,
source attributions disclaimers & limitations.

o to carfax.com for complete Buybac
Guarantee terms anc[lTl c%nd?ﬂor%’s.

| Other Accidents / Damage

OWNERSHIP HISTORY:

Number of Owners:

| Last owned in the following
| state/province:

Oklahoma

Annual average mii;age: M: W 19627

STATE DMV-REPORTED TITLE PROBLEMS:

None of these major title problems (OLEp
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

g R i)
Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire, Guaranteed
Flood, Hail, Leman | No Problem
Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds = Guaranteed
Mechanical Limits No Problem

ACCIDENTS AND OTHER ISSUES:

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

No Issues
Total Loss Reported

No Issues
Structural Damage Reported
No Issues

Airbag Deployment Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback

No lssues
Reported

SHOW ME THE GARFAX

© 2020 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Mos. 7,113,853 7.775,841, 7,596,512, §,500,823; 8,595,079; 8.506,548,; 7,505,838,
4/30/20 3:18:46 PM (CDT)



| [C[A[R[F |[AF™] CARFAX® Warranty Check™

this 2008 CHEVROLET SILVERADQ K2500HD (1GCHK29K88E158985). Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer. Interested in an extended warranty?

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reperted to us on
VIN: 1GCHK29KB88E158985
Estimated start date of warranty: 09/02/2008
Last CARFAX reading reported on 07/05/2019: 212,835 miles
Today's Date: April 30,2020
Enter the current mileage and click ‘Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining warranty coverage.
E Enter current mileage: Recalculate Warranty , I
§ i
sic 36 months or 36,000 miles - B Coverége éxpired o !
60 months or 100,0d0 miles vaerage eicbired 1
96 months or 80;000 miles Coverége e>“<'pired
72 months or 1AOO,bOMO miles vaerége e)"{'pired v i
| Transferable No cost, unfimited owners covered ~ Same !
| Roadside Assistance - Né"&éia’"FébSneci to CARFAX )
| Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reb;)rted 1o CARFAX
| Specific Components 96 months or 80,000 miles Coverage expired
Notes: ~ Emissions: Applicable to light duty trucks equipped with light duty gasoline

engine. Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic warranty.
Emissions coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual for specific
details. Transferable: No cost, uniimited owners covered. Specific Components: |
See notes below. Maintenance: Alignment and whee! balancing are considered
maintenance after 7,500 miles. 2/24,000 scheduled maintenance, 2013
Silverado light duty and any 2014 and newer Chevrolet. Diesel; Diesel engine
coverage is 5/100,000, no deductible. 6.6L Duramax diesel engine has federal g
emission coverage for 5/50,000, no deductible. Notes: Includes surface
corrosion, batteries, adjustments, alternate transportation, roadside assistance,
tires prorated on 2017 and newer models. Includes courtesy transportation,
roadside assistance, transferable, no deductible. t
|

| == CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take into
account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or
ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only valid for vehicles
manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the

| CHEVROLET web site.
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CARFAX Buyback Coverage

Visit https:/ /www.mycarfax.com/bbgto register your CARFAX Buyback Guarantee
and sign up for myCARFAX

8 Guarantee Coverage: 04/30/2020 - 04/30/2021
W CARFAX Vehicle Description: 2008 CHEVROLET SILVERADO K2500HD

Tt
b 4
X
LY i
b |

41 VIN: 1GCHK29K88E158985 Body Styte: 4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB
o __ PICKUP |
Driveline: REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4 Engine: 6.0L V8 F

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if
you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a
Department of Motor _Vehicleg andm___v‘vug‘[jg_”r_\ot inc[udgq_ ir]":crwlivs report.

SEVERE DAMAGE | ODOMETER PROBLEMS LEMON HISTORY
Salvage/Junk | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Manufacturer Buyback
Rebuilt/Reconstructed Not Actual Mileage
Dismantled |
Fire/Flood/Hail

Ve RIS R BRI on RS toyEsREA e

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

2 % e AN, Y, NP, A AT P A O POEA, S e AN, N,
S S S ‘-i°?-' Sy
N N 2 e N e PETE N e D S
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© 2020 CARFAX, Inc., an IHS company. All rights reserved. Patents pending, 04/30/2020 15:19:18



